Race Date
April 17, 2021

Place

Overall Name

Dan Palmer
Erica Crutchfield
Ryan Peters
John Collet

John Roets
Brady Danek
Ray Heriaud
Ashley Alsvig
Chris Kott

Will Adkins
Chelsea Koscelny
Bryce Claypool
Brandon Linn
Tom Newberry
John Newberry
Paul Rochnowski
Ryan Wilkinson
Kyle Sulzberger
Manny Trujillo
Lisa Schweisberger
Hannah Linn
Christi Wilson
Aditya Maduluri
Kaylee Landsaw
Nick Cruz
Matthew Crowder
Matael Blessing
Jeremiah Ray
Megan Davis
Gracie Steffes
Stacy Marik
Jacob Jurasits
Tasha Saltzman
Delany Welsh
Danielle Wilson
Aimee Douglas
Judy Spicer
Alyssa Hallam
Logan Matzen
Kathryn Patten
Justin Ritz
Elizabeth Cacello
Brittany Bejster
Lauren Cronkrite
Lindsey Muzzarelli
Angel Kizer

Nick Schneidewend
Brock Claypool
Tanya Stevens
Anna Schneidewend
Kelsey Odom
Tiffany Craterfield
Brian Danek
Chase Peach
Sarah Veronda
Kristine DeGraaf
Brittany Conrad
Kasia Marketti
David W. Brasfield
Megan Valdivia
Kaylea Mann
Danielle Watson
Brandy Glover
Michelle Maguire
Ana Freis

Julie Jurasits
Alicia Blake

City
Roscoe IL

Braidwood IL
Verona IL
Yorkville IL

Sheridan IL
Seneca IL
morris 1L

Ottawa IL

Morris IL
Oak Lawn IL
Seneca IL
Braidwood IL
Morris 1L
Coal City IL
Marseilles 1L
Minooka IL
Morris IL
Marseilles 1L

Sandwich IL
Coal City IL
Ma IL

Morris 1L

Dwight IL
seneca IL

Morris IL
Dwight IL
Morris IL
south wilmington IL
Flanagan IL
Mazon IL
South Wilmington IL
Streator IL
Joliet IL
Morris 1L
Morris IL
Joliet IL
Morris 1L
Morris IL
Morris IL
Neponset IL
Mazon IL
Morris IL
Coal City IL
Coal City IL
Morris IL
Morris IL
Seneca IL
Coal city IL
Seneca IL
Campus IL
Coal City IL
Morris IL
Diamond IL

Superhero 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

850
844
662
692
838
862
655
735
843
864
757
865
824
660
685
679
804
823
825
758
820
676
859
855
858
856
848
854
734
695
870
868
872
694
847
788
671
837
742
755
803
871
664
696
748
774
77
810
680
776
736
794
861
773
739
832
836
833
657
769
650
740
661
747
807
797
812
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0

0
31
53
50

0
45
16
49

0
24

0
39
61
57
57
36
43
50
42
13
36

0

0

0

0
16
42
31
15

0

0

0
18
37
33
61
14
14
36
35

0
26
14
34
23
33
12
36
29
28
38

0
29
34
51
34
37
58
39
29
35
27
41
40
24
37
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OVERALL
0-14
30-34
50-54
50-54
0-14
45-49

OVERALL
45-49
0-14
20-24
0-14
35-39
60-99
55-59
55-59
35-39
40-44
50-54
40-44
0-14
35-39
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
15-19
40-44
30-34
15-19
0-14
0-14
0-14
15-19
35-39
30-34
60-99
0-14
0-14
35-39
35-39
0-14
25-29
0-14
30-34
20-24
30-34
0-14
35-39
25-29
25-29
35-39
0-14
25-29
30-34
50-54
30-34
35-39
55-59
35-39
25-29
35-39
25-29
40-44
40-44
20-24
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:46.7 19:14.6
18:15.9 18:31.1
18:49.0 19:07.2
19:38.7 25:28.0
20:36.0 25:42.1
20:48.3 24:24.9
21:00.9 21:16.1
21:17.8 25:39.3
21:52.1 24:06.0
22:05.1 24:20.2
22:31.2 29:53.0
23:25.3 26:27.0
24:31.8 29:37.0
24:50.3 26:21.3
24:53.9 26:28.8
25:28.7 27:44.4
25:32.3 33:37.2
25:58.8 31:04.4
25:58.9 31:04.6
26:01.4 31:04.2
26:12.8 31:16.7
26:14.2 26:31.7
26:19.0 32:55.0
26:19.3 32:53.8
26:19.4 32:54.6
26:19.9 32:54.8
26:32.2 29:34.1
26:37.0 32:26.8
26:39.6 31:42.4
26:48.9 31:10.8
26:49.2 29:53.8
26:53.8 30:31.2
27:01.4 30:05.9
27:01.5 31:23.4
27:03.5 30:05.9
27:12.4 33:48.4
27:12.6 28:42.1
27:14.8 33:03.0
27:17.5 33.07.6
27:18.6 29:30.1
27:41.9 28:00.3
27:58.2 31:02.3
28:10.6 34:44.3
28:12.9 32:34.8
28:14.2 32:35.6
28:15.9 35:38.3
28:29.8 35:50.5
28:34.3 31:12.5
28:36.1 33:39.4
28:42.5 36:03.4
28:47.7 36:08.9
28:58.3 34:01.9
29:02.9 32:40.6
29:04.6 35:38.8
29:09.3 32:48.6
29:28.7 33:51.1
29:31.4 33:52.8
29:33.9 33:54.3
29:35.9 33:59.3
29:47.4 31:16.2
30:23.6 37:44.5
30:24.8 34:04.1
30:40.3 37:12.7
30:50.3 34:26.0
30:52.0 39:00.2
30:58.7 34:35.2
31:31.6 39:40.0

5k

Pace

5:44/M
5:54/M
6:04/M
6:20/M
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:47/M
6:52/M
7:03/M
7:07/M
7:16/M
7:33/M
7:55/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:54/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
10:10/M
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Superhero 5k

Race Date
April 17, 2021 Overall Finish List 5k
Place e Total----------
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time Gun Time Pace
68 Jake Meloun 845 0 M 12 0-14 31:44.0 34:44.9 10:14/M
69 Britt Curran Morris IL 809 38 F 10 35-39 31:52.8 34:56.2 10:17/M
70 Karen Claypool Morris IL 811 43 F 4 40-44 31:55.3 34:58.3 10:18/M
71 Brady Babbington 866 0 M 13 0-14 32:07.6 34:48.9 10:22/M
72 Cam Curran Morris 1L 808 12 F 8 0-14 32:08.6 34:51.3 10:22/M
73 Patricia Newberry Seneca IL 686 53 F 2 50-54 32:10.3 34:21.2 10:23/M
74 Ann Polson Morris IL 765 62 F 2 60-99 32:11.8 34:23.6 10:23/M
75 Makayla Matzen Morris IL 743 9 F 9 0-14 32:13.5 38:04.1 10:24/M
76 Devan Gagliardo Coal City IL 834 38 F 11 35-39 32:31.5 36:35.3 10:30/M
77 Robert Marsaglia Morris 1L 678 64 M 2 60-99 32:38.0 37:42.9 10:32/M
78 Daniel Matzen Morris IL 741 47 M 3 45-49 33:07.4 38:57.7 10:41/M
79 Roger Spayer Sugar Grove IL 798 61 M 3 60-99 33:36.5 39:25.9 10:50/M
80 Ethan Danek Morris 1L 860 0 M 14 0-14 33:39.8 37:17.4 10:52/M
81 Lynn McGhee Morris IL 665 47 F 1 45-49 33:54.4 37:57.2 10:56/M
82 Megan Adams Sandwich IL 648 40 F 5 40-44 34:11.1 40:02.4 11:02/M
83 Tabatha Greene Coal City IL 684 37 F 12 35-39 34:12.6 39:16.8 11:02/M
84 Jamie Kammers Minooka IL 653 43 F 6 40-44 34:15.7 36:30.6 11:03/M
85 Jennifer Szwedo Minooka IL 652 43 F 7 40-44 34:15.8 36:30.8 11:03/M
86 Megan Wharrie Coal City IL 835 33 F 6 30-34 34:31.9 38:41.8 11:08/M
87 Christine Frederick Morris 1L 651 42 F 8 40-44 35:03.8 37:16.2 11:19/M
88 Trisha Gualandi Carbon hill IL 689 31 F 7 30-34 35:05.5 40:52.1 11:19/M
89 Jo Ann Teele Morris IL 781 63 F 3 60-99 36:29.9 38:41.0 11:46/M
90 Morgan Smith 874 0 M 15 0-14 37:06.0 45:18.1 11:58/M
91 Gabrielle Born Morris IL 801 25 F 6 25-29 37:06.1 37:23.8 11:58/M
92 Carol Moellenberndt Sturgeon Bay WI 658 69 F 4 60-99 37:27.3 45:35.3 12:05/M
93 Jessica Smith Mendota IL 873 0 F 10 0-14 37:40.2 45:52.3 12:09/M
94 Sara Olson Morris IL 699 47 F 2 45-49 37:44.8 42:46.9 12:11/M
95 Tammy Zweeres 821 42 F 9 40-44 37:57.2 41:00.7 12:15/M
96 BLANK BLANKS3 849 0 M 16 0-14 38:02.5 41:04.3 12:16/M
97 Sarah Rutherford Channahon IL 749 43 F 10 40-44 38:10.8 41:46.8 12:19/M
98 Alissa Claassen Essex IL 826 52 F 3 50-54 38:11.0 41:47.6 12:19/M
99 Rachel Grace Custer park IL 761 37 F 13 35-39 38:11.1 41:47.6 12:19/M
100 Stephanie Klein Braidwood IL 756 38 F 14 35-39 38:11.2 41:47.5 12:19/M
101 Danielle Matney Morris IL 674 43 F 11 40-44 38:20.9 45:42.4 12:22/M
102 Paxton Zweeres 822 8 M 17 0-14 38:23.1 41:01.1 12:23/M
103 Jennifer Haake Wilmington IL 767 36 F 15 35-39 38:26.7 44:59.6 12:24/M
104 Nick Peters 863 0 M 18 0-14 38:29.2 46:38.6 12:25/M
105 Stephanie Clubb Coal City IL 766 35 F 16 35-39 38:32.0 45:04.8 12:26/M
106 Dexter Grabowski Morris IL 746 6 M 19 0-14 38:41.2 42:19.9 12:29/M
107  Jennifer McPherson Carbon Hill IL 768 34 F 8 30-34 38:41.4 45:01.7 12:29/M
108 Abby Wilkinson Morris IL 805 38 F 17 35-39 39:12.7 46:34.9 12:39/M
109 Steve Price Morris IL 780 38 M 4 35-39 40:41.4 48:46.5 13:08/M
110 Casie Price Morris IL 779 30 F 9 30-34 40:42.7 48:47.4 13:08/M
111 Margaret Marsaglia Morris 1L 752 32 F 10 30-34 41:14.7 46:18.7 13:18/M
112 Joanne Bejster Malden IL 750 55 F 1 55-59 41:49.5 48:25.6 13:30/M
113 Clara Bal Morris MA 775 63 F 5 60-99 43:22.6 50:00.8 14:00/M
114 Claudia Valderrama 827 38 F 18 35-39 43:22.6 50:00.9 14:00/M
115 Barbara Svornik Morris IL 796 58 F 2 55-59 46:27.4 53:04.4 14:59/M
116 Robert Moellenberndt Sturgeon Bay WI 659 70 M 4 60-99 46:35.5 54:44.1 15:02/M
117 Jeff McGhee Morris 1L 666 48 M 4 45-49 46:54.0 50:59.8 15:08/M
118 Jerry Borchelt Morris IL 841 63 M 5 60-99 48:14.2 52:37.0 15:34/M
119 Finnegan Wright Morris 1L 668 10 M 20 0-14 49:05.7 49:23.6 15:50/M
120 Melissa Wright Morris 1L 667 38 F 19 35-39 49:30.2 49:47.8 15:58/M
121 Maisy Wright Morris IL 669 7 F 11 0-14 49:30.3 49:48.0 15:58/M
122 Ryann Heap Morris IL 670 43 F 12 40-44 49:31.3 49:48.9 15:59/M
123 Teresa Chapman Morris IL 738 51 F 4 50-54 50:03.2 52:20.3 16:09/M
124  Zachary Ludvigsen 842 0 M 21 0-14 52:01.6  1:00:10.5 16:47/M
125 Erica Kesler Joliet IL 656 45 F 3 45-49 52:06.8 53:37.7 16:49/M
126 Kaylee Ludvigsen Morris IL 691 14 F 12 0-14 52:14.7  1:00:24.6 16:51/M
127 Deborah Ashley Morris IL 690 43 F 13 40-44 52:16.3  1:00:26.4 16:52/M
128 Leslie Olivencia Shorewood IL 799 32 F 11 30-34 53:00.3 1:00:23.4 17:06/M
129 Leslie Meloun 846 0 F 13 0-14 54:39.4 56:54.0 17:38/M
130 Tanya Downey Morris IL 751 42 F 14 40-44 54:40.0 56:54.4 17:38/M
131 Tiffany Norris Joliet IL 654 43 F 15 40-44 54:57.0 56:27.8 17:44/M
132 Jack Howard Morris IL 778 70 M 6 60-99 55:35.0  1:03:58.6 17:56/M
133 Margaret Marin Coal City IL 787 42 F 16 40-44 55:45.5  1:01:34.6 17:59/M
134 Melissa Kramer Morris IL 682 37 F 20 35-39 55:46.3  1:01:34.5 17:59/M
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Race Date
April 17, 2021

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Lane Payton
Amanda Price
Gina Weidling
Megan Stacy
Julie Applegate
Jo Christensen
Patti Wright
Nicole Tijan
Lyndsey Taggart
Michaeline Tooley
Regina Anderson
Dena Tijan

Billie Rix

Elizabeth Eggenberger

Rita Holm

Gina Carlson
Nicole Miller
Rachel Simington
Tristan Edwards
Jana Johnson
Christina Hester
Lisa Wickman
Corinne Erickson
Carlos Bustos
Alicia Bustos
Sylvia Bustos
Mark Crubaugh

City

Coal city IL
Coal city IL
MORRIS IL
Wilmington IL

Morris
Morris

Morris
Morris

Dwight IL

Morris
Morris

Watseka IL

Morris
Morris
Morris

Morris
Morris
Morris

Saunemin IL

IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

Superhero 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

687
681
683
737
839
840
869
853
852
697
785
851
745
763
764
806
744
829
857
675
698
784
867
814
815
813
760
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AG Place

4
21
17
22
14
15
16
17
18

6
19
20

4

7

5

6
23
24
22
18
25
26
21

5

5
7
7

20-24
35-39
40-44
35-39
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
60-99
0-14
0-14
45-49
25-29
50-54
50-54
35-39
35-39
0-14
40-44
35-39
35-39
0-14
45-49
20-24
60-99
60-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
55:49.7 1:01:37.6
55:50.0 1:01:37.9
56:05.9  1:01:38.7
56:08.2  1:01:37.8
56:18.8 1.04:33.7
56:20.3 1:04:35.4
56:22.9  1.04:37.7
56:36.7 1:00:57.4
56:48.2  1:00:58.0
56:50.4  1:03:26.4
56:50.6  1:03:26.7
56:50.6  1:01:00.9
1:01:49.2 1:05:28.4
1:05:15.2  1:13:34.5
1:05:18.9  1:13:37.7
1:05:21.1 1:13:40.5
1:05:49.9 1:13:11.2
1:06:13.2  1:13:39.7
1:06:38.9 1:14:47.9
1:08:05.0 1:16:12.4
1:08:05.1 1:16:12.2
1.08:44.4 1:16:13.3
1:.08:45.6  1:16:13.6
1:09:59.4  1:11:30.8
1:09:59.8 1:11:30.9
1:13:18.2  1:14:49.8
1:14:08.3  1:19:11.3

5k

Pace

18:01/M
18:01/M
18:06/M
18:07/M
18:10/M
18:10/M
18:11/M
18:16/M
18:19/M
18:20/M
18:20/M
18:20/M
19:57/M
21:03/M
21:04/M
21:05/M
21:14/M
21:22/M
21:30/M
21:58/M
21:58/M
22:10/M
22:11/M
22:35/M
22:35/M
23:39/M
23:55/M

04/18/2021 12:51:30 AM



